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The Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club Inc welcomes all judges,
stewards and competitors to our Open Agility & Jumping Trial. We sincerely
wish all a happy and successful day.

The Trial Secretary would like to sincerely thank the Hastings Crew who have
pulled together again to make this big trail happen, and thanks the many
people in the broader agility community who have supported this trail
immensely, from equipment loan, Judges, Stewards and helpers.

A specials thanks to Alex Hill for the on line entry system- it's fantastic.

PRIZE SCHEDULE

First place, Sash, $15 cash and pig’s ear
Second place, Sash, $5 cash and pig’s ear
Third place, Sash and pig’s ear

Qualifying and title sashes.

SPECIAL AWARDS
HDODC — Top Agility and Jumping Dogs 2010 for the best Hastings member
performances on the day.

QUALIFYING PASSES

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is
correct, but if any details in this catalogue are incorrect please notify Jenni
Milner as soon as possible prior to printing of pass cards.




PRECINCT OF TRIAL

The precinct of the trial is the athletics & soccer ground, and the upper oval
with the clubrooms. Dogs must be kept on lead whilst within the precincts of
the trial. Please remember that at all times you are responsible for cleaning
up after your dog.

GROUNDS

The trial arena and surrounds are off limits to vehicles. Please take care to
look after the arena surface during the day, we share this ground with two
other sporting clubs.

NUMBERS COLLECTION
7:30am — 8:15am from Office station
No Vetting

Judging Order (corrected)

AM Start 8:30 9:00 9:00
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Master Jumping A
Roger Padfield
Master Jumping B
Roger Padfield
Master Agility A

Novice Agility A Excellent Agility A

Adrian Tilley Clive Makepeace

Excellent Jumping A Open Agility

Adrian Tilley Clive Makepeace

Novice Jumping A Excellent Agility B

Roger Padfield Adrian Tilley Clive Makepeace
PM
(estimate) 1:30 1:00 1:00
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Master Agility B Open Jumping Novice Agility B
Sue Gonelli Annette Claughton James Browne
Master Agility C Novice Jumping B Excellent Agility C
Sue Gonelli Annette Claughton James Browne

Excellent Jumping B

Novice Agility C

Annette Claughton James Browne

ONE Presentation ONLY, at the conclusion of the day, after all the equipment
and rings are packed away, so feel free to help ©

THE STATS THAT MATTER!

91 handlers.

124 dogs.

26 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).
44 Associates, 32 Borders, 7 Aussies, 5 Kelpies, 36 the rest.
71 Bitches, 53 Dogs.

4x200, 15x300, 20x400, 66x500, 19x600.

526 Entries.




Raiile Sponsors, Thank You




HDODC

28 August 2010

Ring - 1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield
200 201 DENISE E CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM4 SDM SPDX PAPILLON
202 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE
203 MRS.M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM ADO04 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
204 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SPD GD SD TSD CD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TQY)
303 MS ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIE
308 LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET ASSOCIATE
309 MISS J THOMAS ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM ASSOCIATE
310 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
313 NICOLA MILLWARD T CH CHASEMTAIL ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX TD ASSOCIATE
314 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD PUG
315 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TQY)
400 401 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
404 JANICE VANATTA MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GDX SPD SDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
406 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT ASSOCIATE
407 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
409 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
410 MRS H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM 4 JDO SDM SDPM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
411 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
413 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
414 SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SDM SP NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
415 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ASSOCIATE
418 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
419 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX ASSOCIATE
500 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM BORDER COLLIE
503 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY BORDER COLLIE
510 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
515 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
518 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
520 M. ANNE WOODS T CH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
521 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE
523 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
526 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
527 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE
530 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
532 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
533 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
535 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
536 BEL ADELE KENNELS CH BEL ADELE RECENT RUMOUR BORDER COLLIE
540 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
541 FRANK VANATTA Ellagant JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
542 L WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
543 RENEE PATTEN TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPD DWDFS ASSOCIATE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE
545 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
546 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
548 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
549 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
552 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL JDX AD ASSOCIATE
553 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JD BORDER COLLIE
557 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
559 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
560 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT BORDER COLLIE
561 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
562 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD:BORDER COLLIE
600 602 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
605 MR M MRS C BBICKFORD ABBIESTAR MELINA JD ADX HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
606 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
607 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
610 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
611 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
615 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
617 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADXJDX GD ASSOCIATE
ISt 2N I
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping B Roger Padfield
400 401  SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
404  JANICE VANATTA MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GDX SPD SDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
406 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT ASSOCIATE
407 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
409 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
410 MRS H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM 4 JDO SDM SDPM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413  SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
414  SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SDM SP NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
415  SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ASSOCIATE
418 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
419 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX ASSOCIATE
300 301 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
303 MS ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIE
308 LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET ASSOCIATE
309 MISS J THOMAS ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM ASSOCIATE
310 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
313  NICOLA MILLWARD T CH CHASEMTAIL ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX TD ASSOCIATE
314 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD PUG
315 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)
200 201 DENISE E CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM4 SDM SPDX PAPILLON
202  KIM MORRISON MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE
203 MRS.M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM AD04 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
204  NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SPD GD SD TSD CD ASSOCIATE
600 602 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
605 MR M MRS C BBICKFORD ABBIESTAR MELINA JD ADX HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
606 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
607 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
610 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
611  MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
613 WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM2 JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
615 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
617 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
500 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM BORDER COLLIE
503 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY BORDER COLLIE
510 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
515 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
518 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
521 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE
523 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
526  MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
527  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE
530 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
532  SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
533 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
535 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
536 BEL ADELE KENNELS CH BEL ADELE RECENT RUMOUR BORDER COLLIE
540 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
541  FRANK VANATTA Ellagant JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
542 L WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
543  RENEE PATTEN TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPD DWDFS ASSOCIATE
544 MR G MRS JMILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE
546  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
548  JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
549 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
552  KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL JDX AD ASSOCIATE
553  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JD BORDER COLLIE
557  SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
559  MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
560 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT BORDER COLLIE
561 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
562 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD:BORDER COLLIE




HDODC 28 August 2010

Ring - 1 Master Agility A Roger Padfield
500 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADQO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM BORDER COLLIE
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
506 KATHY MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM ASSOCIATE
507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY BORDER COLLIE
508 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDM CBORDER COLLIE
510 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
515 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
526 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
530 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
532 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
540 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
542 L WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
543 RENEE PATTEN TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPD DWDFS ASSOCIATE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE
545 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
546 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
548 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
549 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
555 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCIATE
557 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT BORDER COLLIE
562 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD:BORDER COLLIE
563 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM BORDER COLLIE
600 602 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
606 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
610 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
613 WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM2 JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
617 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
200 201 DENISE E CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM4 SDM SPDX PAPILLON
203 MRS.M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM AD04 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
204 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SPD GD SD TSD CD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
303 MS ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIE
306 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
400 407 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
409 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
410 MRS H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM 4 JDO SDM SDPM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
411 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
413 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
414 SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SDM SP NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
415 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ASSOCIATE
418 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
419 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX ASSOCIATE
420 MISS J THOMAS BAILEY THOMAS CCD ADX JDX SD GD FDCH ASSOCIATE
) S 243 (o IR 1 (o IO
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Ring - 2 Novice Agility A Adrian Tilley
400 412 R FATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER BORDER COLLIE
600 608 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
614 SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
618 DONNA MERRILEES TCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE
500 512 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY JD BORDER COLLIE
519 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
522 MIKE PERRY FLITE JD ASSOCIATE
524 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
527 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE
529 R L JAMES YEOVILE SUMTHING SPECIAL BORDER COLLIE
539 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
547 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE
554 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE
556 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
558 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU JD ASSOCIATE
565 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE
) S 243 (o IR 1 (o IO
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Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping A Adrian Tilley
500 511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON JD AD ASSOCIATE
512 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN VY JD BORDER COLLIE
516 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
517 KRIS K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE
522 MIKE PERRY FLITE JD ASSOCIATE
525 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
528 R FATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART BORDER COLLIE
529 R LJAMES YEOVILE SUMTHING SPECIAL BORDER COLLIE
531 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET
534 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
537 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
539 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
547 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE
550 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
554 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE
555 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCIATE
558 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU JD ASSOCIATE
564 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE
567 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JD AD ASSOCIATE
600 601 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
604 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
300 305 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE
311 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD SPD
400 402 BOB GRAHAM RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLD AD JD SHAR PEI
408 MR A HILL ELDERBERRY SCARLET (IMP UK) NRA JD ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
416  A. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
417  BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
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Ring - 2 Novice Jumping A Adrian Tilley
300 304 JASMINE SANDALIS MISS CHEEKY ASSOCIATE
400 405  JESSICA THOMAS KHAYOZ INSTANT ATTRACTION HT BORDER COLLIE
412 R FATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER BORDER COLLIE
500 513  JANET FRY MOON SHADDOW ASSOCIATE
524 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
551  KATE DALL TIJUKURPA WILLOW AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
556 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
565 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE
566 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
600 608 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
614  SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
616 B D STURROCK CALYPSO CD ET ASSOCIATE
618 DONNA MERRILEES TCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE
619 MS KAYE YARNOLD DRUMDAROCH INGENOU (Al) CCD ET GORDON SETTER
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500 504 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD JD HSAS ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON JD AD ASSOCIATE
516 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
517 KRIS K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE
525 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
531 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET
533 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
534 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
535 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
550 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
552 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL JDX AD ASSOCIATE
567 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JD AD ASSOCIATE
600 603 LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET POODLE (STANDARD)
604 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
611 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
300 302 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD BORDER TERRIER
305 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE
307  KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK JDX AD SPD ASSOCIATE
308 LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET ASSOCIATE
309 MISS J THOMAS ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM ASSOCIATE
310 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
314 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD PUG
400 401 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
402 BOB GRAHAM RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLD AD JD SHAR PEI
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
416  A. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
417  BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
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400

600

500

401  SHARNE QUINN

407  LAURA DISTEFANO

413  SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

414  SHARNE QUINN

611

612

615

507

508

510

511

521

527

542

544

549

557

559

560

567

MS SALLY J HAYNES

R AND L PADFIELD

AMANDA MURCUTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R FATYEO

TRACEY WEAVER

HEATHER DONALDSON

MARG BOREHAM

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

L WILSON

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MEREDITH MARSHALL

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET

NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SDM SP NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY

DALMATIAN

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDM C BORDER COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT

RICKY DONALDSON JD AD

POPPY  ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX

SCOUTS HONOUR

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT

MACZE JD AD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
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300 307 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK JDX AD SPD ASSOCIATE
308 LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET ASSOCIATE
309 MISS J THOMAS ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM ASSOCIATE
310 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
400 401 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
416 A. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
417  BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
500 516 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
517 KRIS K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE
518 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
520 M. ANNE WOODS T CH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
525 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
531 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET
533 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
534 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
535 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
550 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
552 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL JDX AD ASSOCIATE
567 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JD AD ASSOCIATE
600 601 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
603  LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET POODLE (STANDARD)
604 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
605 MR M MRS C BBICKFORD ABBIESTAR MELINA JD ADX HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
607 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
611 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN




HDODC

28 August 2010

Ring - 1 Master Agility B Sue Gonelli
600 602 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH zZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
606 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
610 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
612 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE
613 WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM2 JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
617 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
500 502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM BORDER COLLIE
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
506 KATHY MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM ASSOCIATE
507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY BORDER COLLIE
508 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDM CBORDER COLLIE
510 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
515 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
526 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
530 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
532 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
540 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
542 L WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
543 RENEE PATTEN TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPD DWDFS ASSOCIATE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE
546 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
548 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
549 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
557 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT BORDER COLLIE
562 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD:BORDER COLLIE
563 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM BORDER COLLIE
400 407 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
409 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
410 MRS H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM 4 JDO SDM SDPM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
411 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
413 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
414 SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SDM SP NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
418 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
419 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX ASSOCIATE
420 MISS J THOMAS BAILEY THOMAS CCD ADX JDX SD GD FDCH ASSOCIATE
300 301 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
303 MS ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIE
306 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
200 201 DENISE E CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM4 SDM SPDX PAPILLON
203 MRS.M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM AD04 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
204 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SPD GD SD TSD CD ASSOCIATE
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200 201 DENISE E CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 JDM4 SDM SPDX PAPILLON
203 MRS.M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM JDM AD04 JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
204 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX SPD GD SD TSD CD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)
303 MS ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIE
400 407 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
409 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
410 MRS H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM 4 JDO SDM SDPM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
411 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
413 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
414 SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SDM SP NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
418 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM BORDER COLLIE
420 MISS J THOMAS BAILEY THOMAS CCD ADX JDX SD GD FDCH ASSOCIATE
500 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM BORDER COLLIE
503 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY BORDER COLLIE
508 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDM CBORDER COLLIE
510 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
514 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
515 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
521 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE
526 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
530 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
532 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
540 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
542 L WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
543 RENEE PATTEN TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPD DWDFS ASSOCIATE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE
545 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
546 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
548 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
549 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
557 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT BORDER COLLIE
562 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD:BORDER COLLIE
563 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM BORDER COLLIE
600 602 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH zZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
606 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
610 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
612 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE
613 WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM2 JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
617 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
) S 243 (o IR 1 (o IO
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300 310 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
311  MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD SPD
313 NICOLA MILLWARD T CH CHASEMTAIL ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD SDX TD ASSOCIATE
400 403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
404 JANICE VANATTA MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GDX SPD SDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
407 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADX JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
409 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
416  A. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
500 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM GDM ADO2 JDO3 AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY BORDER COLLIE
511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON JD AD ASSOCIATE
518 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
521 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE
523 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
527 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE
536  BEL ADELE KENNELS CH BEL ADELE RECENT RUMOUR BORDER COLLIE
537 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
544 MR G MRS JMILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE
545 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
548  JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
549 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
557  SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
559 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
560 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT BORDER COLLIE
567 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JD AD ASSOCIATE
600 604  MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
607 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
611  MS SALLY JHAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
612 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX ASSOCIATE
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600 608 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
614 SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
616 B D STURROCK CALYPSO CD ET ASSOCIATE
618 DONNA MERRILEES TCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE
619 MS KAYE YARNOLD DRUMDAROCH INGENOU (Al) CCD ET GORDON SETTER
500 513 JANET FRY MOON SHADDOW ASSOCIATE
524 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
551 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
556  STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
565 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE
400 405  JESSICA THOMAS KHAYOZ INSTANT ATTRACTION HT BORDER COLLIE
412 R FATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER BORDER COLLIE
300 304  JASMINE SANDALIS MISS CHEEKY ASSOCIATE

312

MS ROXANN EDDY

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIE
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300 305 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE
311  MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JD SD SPD
400 408 MR A HILL ELDERBERRY SCARLET (IMP UK) NRA JD ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
416  A. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
417 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
500 511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON JD AD ASSOCIATE
512 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY JD BORDER COLLIE
516  KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
517 KRIS K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE
522 MIKE PERRY FLITE JD ASSOCIATE
525 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
528 R FATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART BORDER COLLIE
529 R L JAMES YEOVILE SUMTHING SPECIAL BORDER COLLIE
531 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET
534 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
537  BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
539 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
547  JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE
550 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
554  SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE
555 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCIATE
558  STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU JD ASSOCIATE
564 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE
567 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JD AD ASSOCIATE
600 601 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
604 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
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500 512 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY JD BORDER COLLIE
522 MIKE PERRY FLITE JD ASSOCIATE
524 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
527 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE
529 R L JAMES YEOVILE SUMTHING SPECIAL BORDER COLLIE
539 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
547 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE
554  SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE
558 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU JD ASSOCIATE
564 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE
565 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE
600 608 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
614  SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
618 DONNA MERRILEES TCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE
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600 601 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
603  LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET POODLE (STANDARD)
604 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
607 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
611 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
500 511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON JD AD ASSOCIATE
516 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
517 KRIS K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JD AD BORDER COLLIE
518 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
525 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
531 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET
534 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
535 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
537  BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
538 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
541  FRANK VANATTA Ellagant JAZZ N BLUES CD AD JDX SPD ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
550 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE AD JD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
552  KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL JDX AD ASSOCIATE
567 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JD AD ASSOCIATE
400 401  SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
416  A. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
417 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
300 302 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD BORDER TERRIER
305 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE
308 LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD AD JDX ET ASSOCIATE
309 MISS J THOMAS ASH THOMAS AD JDX SD FM ASSOCIATE
310 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
314 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD PUG
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Ring - 3 Novice Agility C James Browne
500 512 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY JD BORDER COLLIE

522 MIKE PERRY FLITE JD ASSOCIATE

524 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET

527 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE

529 R L JAMES YEOVILE SUMTHING SPECIAL BORDER COLLIE

539 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE

547 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE

554  SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE

558 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU JD ASSOCIATE

564 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

565 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE
600 609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE

618 DONNA MERRILEES TCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE




YMION ==>

Judges & Stewards
CAR PARKING

uaae)d

200

SEITE

pays

Puppy Pen

Soccer Goal

Ring 3
am Clive Makepeace
ADX-A ADO ADX-B

pm James Browne
AD-B  ADX-C AD-C

Ring 1
am Roger Padfield
JDM-A  JDM-B ADM-A

pm  Sue Gonelli
ADM-B ADM-C

Ring 2
am Adrian Tilley
AD-A JDX-A JD-A

pm  Anette Claughton
JDO JD-B JDX-B

Soccer Goal




	Front Page HDODC Agility Catalogue 2011
	Corrected Text pages HDODC Agility Catalogue 2011
	HDODC Agility Catalogue 2011
	Back Page HDODC Agility Catalogue 2011

